
 

 

 

RPL/CORP/SE 
November 23, 2023 
 
The Listing Department, 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400001 
Scrip Code: 517500 

The Listing Department 
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051 
Symbol: ROTO 

 
Dear Sirs, 
  
Sub: Newspaper Publication 
  
In compliance with Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit copies of 
the published notice of the postal ballot of the Company.  
  
The same have been published on Thursday, November 23, 2023 in the Delhi edition of 
Business Standard (English) and in the Delhi and NCR edition of Business Standard (Hindi). 
 
This is for your kind information and records please. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For   
 
 
ASHWANI K. VERMA 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
 
Encl.: A/a 
 
 

 



8                                             1 
>.l

NEW DELHI   |   THURSDAY, 23 NOVEMBER 2023

Himachal Pradesh

JAL Shakti Division, Bhoranj

NOTICE INVITING E-PROCUREMENT TENDER
Online bids are invited by the Executive Engineer, Jal Shakti Division, Bhoranj Tehsil

Bhoranj, Distt. Hamirpur (H.P.) 176045 on behalf of Governor of Himachal Pradesh, in
electronic tendering system for the under mentioned work from the qualified and
experienced contractors/firms enlisted with Jal Shakti Vibhag in appropriate class. The
bidders who have experience in construction of similar work and have established
organization for taking up such work and who satisfy the qualification criteria of bid
document need only apply. The scope of the work will be as under:-

1. Tender documents and other instructions can be downloaded or viewed online from the
portal http://hptenders.gov.in, by the interested contractors/firms/individuals registered
on the website which is free of cost.

2. Accordingly, the bidder/firm must make all necessary provision for required qualified
resource personnel, their time and other costs, and appropriate engineering / technical
considerations in resurvey, design, construction, erection, execution, commissioning
process for the project; including necessary documentation and inspections.

3. Competitive Bidding will be conducted in accordance with “Single Stage two Envelope”
Bidding Procedure. Bid security, and eligibility documents as per eligibility criteria,
Technical Bid and Financial bid should be put in separate envelop and the bids shall
be submitted online electronically.

4. Bid evaluation criteria-Eligible Technically Qualified lowest evaluated bidder (L1) shall
be considered as a successful bidder. However, the acceptance of the proposal shall
rest with the EMPLOYER who does not bind itself to accept the lowest proposal, and
reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the proposals received without assigning
any reason.

5. As the bids are to be submitted online and required to be encrypted and digitally
signed, the bidders are advised to obtain Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) from
suitable vendors or from any authorized agency at the earliest.

6. KEY DATES SHALL BE AS UNDER:-
a Date of Online publication 21.11.2023 at 5:00
b Downloading of e-bid Documents 21.11.2023 at 5:00
c Date of submission of e-bid 30.11.2023 at 5:00 PM
d Physical submission of EMD and 01.12.2023 11:00 AM

cost of tender documents ic offline
e Date of opening of bids:

Cover-1 Eligibility Criteria & Technical bid 01.12.2023 at 11:30 AM
2) Cover - Cover 2 Financial Bid Shall be intimated separately

f Site Visit 23.11.2023 11:00 AM along with
Assistant Engineer/concerned Junior
Engineer JAL Shakti Sub Division
Bhoranj

g Pre-Bid Meeting 25.11.2023 at 3:30 PM in the Office of
Superintending Engineer, Jal Shakti
Circle Hamirpur. The queries of the
bidders to be discussed during Pre-bid
shall be submitted till 4:00 PM on
24.11.2023. No queries shall be
entertained afterwards.

HIM SUCHNA AVAM JANSMPARAK

Executive Engineer,
JS Division, Bhoranj

3980/2023-2024

Description

Construction of LWSS Mallian
Sadhrian from Beas River in Tehsil
Bhoranj Distt. Hamiprur (under
Special Assistance) (SH:- Provision
and installation of Automization
including SCADA system of
complete scheme with trial run
period of six months to be reckoned
from successful testing &
commissioning of scheme).

Estimated
cost
1,14,30,000/-

Earnest
money
1,46,800/-

Cost of
form
1500/-

Time
Limit
4
Months

Sr.
No.
1



9नई दिल्ी |  गुरुवार, 23 नवंबर  2023

d³f¹f¸f E½fa Vf°fZË :
BÊ-³fe»ff¸fe kkªfWXfa W`X ªf`ÀfZ W`Xll, kkªfû W`X ¹fWXe W`Xll °f±ff kkªfû IbYLX ·fe W`X ½fWXeÔ W`Xll Af²ffSX ´fSX Af¹fûdªf°f IYe ªff¹fZ¦feÜ
1.  ´fifd²fIÈY°f Ad²fIYfSXe IZY ÀfUûÊØf¸f Äff³f AüSX Àfc̈ f³ff IZY A³fbÀffSX, dIYÀfe ·fe ÀfỐ fdØf ´fSX IYûBÊ FY¯f·ffSX ³fWXeÔ WX̀Ü WXf»ffÔdIY, B¨LbIY ¶fû»feQf°ffAûÔ IYû A´f³fe ¶fû»fe ´fiÀ°fb°f IYSX³fZ ÀfZ ´fWX»fZ, FY¯f·ffSX, ³fe»ff¸fe IZY d»fE SXJe ¦fBÊ ÀfỐ fdØf¹fûÔ IZY À½ffd¸f°½f

AüSX ÀfỐ fdØf IYû ´fi·ffdU°f IYSX³fZ Uf»fZ QfUûÔ/Ad²fIYfSXûÔ/QZ¹f°ffAûÔ IZY ÀfÔ¶fÔ²f ¸fZÔ A´f³fe ÀU°fÔÂf ´fcL°ffL IYSX³fe ¨ffdWXEÜ BÊ-³fe»ff¸fe dUÄff´f³f ÀfZ ¶fỒIY IYe IYûBÊ ´fid°f¶fð°ff ¹ff IYûBÊ ´fid°fd³fd²f°U ³fWXeÔ ¶f³f°ff WX̀ AüSX ³f WXe ¹fWX ¸ff³ff þfE¦ffÜ ÀfỐ fdØf
IYû ¶fỒIY IYû Äff°f ¹ff AÄff°f Àf·fe ¸füþcQf AüSX ·ff½fe FY¯f·ffSXûÔ IZY Àff±f ¶fZ̈ ff þf SXWXf WX̀Ü Ad²fIÈY°f Ad²fIYfSXe/dÀf¢¹fûOXÊ IiYZdOXMXSX dIYÀfe ·fe °feÀfSXZ ´fÃf IZY QfUûÔ/Ad²fIYfSXûÔ/QZ¹f°ffAûÔ IZY d»fE dIYÀfe ·fe °fSXWX ÀfZ dþ¸¸fZQfSX ³fWXeÔ WXû¦ffÜ

2.  ¶fû»fe ´fiÀ°fb°f IYSX³fZ ÀfZ ´fWX»fZ ÀfÔ´fdØf AüSX dUdVfá°ffAûÔ IZY ¶ffSXZ ¸fZÔ d³fSXeÃf¯f AüSX ÀU¹fÔ IYû ÀfÔ°fbá IYSX³fZ IYe dþ¸¸fZQfSXe ¶fû»feQf°ffAûÔ IYe WXû¦feÜ ³fe»ff¸fe IZY d»fE SXJe ¦fBÊ ÀfÔ´fdØf/¹fûÔ IYf d³fSXeÃf¯f B¨LbIY ¶fû»feQf°ffAûÔ IYû ´fi°¹fZIY ÀfÔ´fdØf
dUUSX¯f IZY Àff¸f³fZ CX»»fZdJ°f ÀffBMXûÔ ´fSX IYSX³fZ IYe A³fb¸fd°f Qe þfE¦feÜ

3.  B¨LbIY ¶fû»feQf°ffAûÔ IYû A´f³fe ¶fû»fe DY´fSX CXd»»fdJ°f ³fe»ff¸fe IYe °ffSXeJ ÀfZ ´fWX»fZ A±ffÊ°f 27.12.2023 IYû A²fûWXÀ°ffÃfdSX°f ´fifd²fIÈY°f Ad²fIYfSXe IZY Àf¸fÃf ´fiÀ°fb°f IYSX³fe WXû¦feÜ
4. BÊ-³fe»ff¸fe CXªþeU³f À¸ffg»f RYfB³fZÔÀf ¶fỒIY õfSXf A³fb̧ fûdQ°f BÊ-³fe»ff¸fe ÀfZUf ´fiQf°ff - ¸f`ÀfÀfÊ Àfe1 BÔdOX¹ff ´fifBUZMX d»fd¸fMXZOX IZY ¸ff²¹f¸f ÀfZ Af¹fûdþ°f IYe þfE¦feÜ ÀfỐ fIYÊ ½¹fdöY - dU³fûQ ¨füWXf³f (¸fû. ÀfÔ£¹ff 9813887931) (B¨LbIY

¶fû»feQf°ffAûÔ IYû ÀfỐ fdØf IZY dUUSX¯f IZY d»fE https://www.bankeauctions.com ¹ff https://www.ujjivansfb.in/e-auctions ´fSX þf³fZ IYe Àf»ffWX Qe þf°fe WX`Ü AüSX ¶fû»fe ¸fZÔ ·ff¦f »fZ³fZ IZY d»fE CX³WXZÔ ´fûMXÊ»f
https://www.bankeauctions.com ´fSX A´f³ff ³ff¸f QþÊ IYSXf³ff WXû¦ff AüSX A´f³ff ¹fcþSX-AfBÊOXe AüSX ´ffÀfUOXÊ d³f:Vfb»IY ´fif~ IYSX³ff WXû¦ffÜ ·ffUe ¶fû»feQf°ff ÀfZUf ´fiQf°ff ¸f`ÀfÀfÊ Àfe1 BÔdOX¹ff ´fifBUZMX d»fd¸fMXZOX, WXZ»´f»ffB³f
³fÔ¶fSX- 7291918824, 25, 26, Àf´fûMXÊ BȨ̂ fZ»f AfBÊOXe:- support@bankeauctions.com, ³fe»ff¸fe ´fûMÊX»f-https://www.bankeauctions.com ÀfZ BÊ-³fe»ff¸fe ´fSX Afg³f»ffB³f ´fidVfÃf¯f ´fif~ IYSX ÀfIY°fZ WXỒÜ

5. ÀfÔ´fdØf CX¨¨f°f¸f ¶fû»feQf°ff/´fiÀ°ffdU°f IYû ¶fZ¨fe þfE¦fe, þû ´fid°f·fc°f »fZ³fQfSX, ¹ff³fe, CXªþeU³f À¸ffg»f RYfB³fZÔÀf ¶f`ÔIY d»fd¸fMXZOX õfSXf ¶fû»fe IYe ÀUeIÈYd°f IZY A²fe³f WXû¦feÜ WXf»ffÔdIY, A²fûWXÀ°ffÃfSXe IZY ´ffÀf ´fc¯fÊ dUUZIY WX` dIY ¹fdQ AfUV¹fIY
Àf¸fÓff þfE °fû BÔMXSX-ÀfZ ¶fû»fe »f¦ff³fZ IYe A³fb¸fd°f Qe þf ÀfIY°fe WX`Ü ´fifd²fIÈY°f Ad²fIYfSXe IZY ´ffÀf d¶f³ff IYûBÊ IYfSX¯f ¶f°ffE dIYÀfe ·fe ´fiÀ°ffU/d³fdUQf IYû ÀUeIYfSX ¹ff AÀUeIYfSX IYSX³fZ IYf dUUZIYfd²fIYfSX WX`Ü

6. ÀfRY»f ¶fû»feQf°ff IYe ªf¸ff ²fSXûWXSX SXfdVf (BÊE¸fOXe) IYû AfÔdVfIY d¶fIiYe ´fid°fRY»f IZY øY´f ¸fZÔ SXJf þfE¦ff AüSX AÀfRY»f ¶fû»feQf°ffAûÔ IYe BÊE¸fOXe Uf´fÀf IYSX Qe þfE¦feÜ ªf¸ff ²fSXûWXSX SXfdVf ´fSX IYûBÊ ¶¹ffþ ³fWXeÔ dQ¹ff ªff¹fZ¦ffÜ ÀfRY»f
¶fû»feQf°ff IYû ´fifd²fIÈY°f Ad²fIYfSXe õfSXf ¶fû»fe ¸fc»¹f IYe ÀUeIÈYd°f IZY 24 §fÔMXûÔ IZY ·fe°fSX, ´fWX»fZ ÀfZ ·fb¦f°ff³f IYe ¦fBÊ BÊE¸fOXe IYû Àf¸ff¹fûdþ°f IYSX°fZ WXbE d¶fIiYe ¸fc»¹f IYf 25% þ¸ff IYSX³ff WXû¦ff AüSX d¶fIiYe IZY 15 UZÔ dQ³f ¹ff CXÀfÀfZ
´fWX»fZ d¶fIiYe ¸fc»¹f IYf VfZ¿f 75% ¹ff dIYÀfe ·fe ¸ff¸f»fZ ¸fZÔ d»fdJ°f øY´f ¸fZÔ AüSX IZYU»f ´fifd²fIÈY°f Ad²fIYfSXe IZY dUUZIY ´fSX Ad²fIY°f¸f 3 ¸fWXe³fZ IYe dUÀ°ffdSX°f AUd²f IZY ·fe°fSX ÀfWX¸fd°f IZY A³fbÀffSX þ¸ff IYSX³ff WXû¦ffÜ ÀfRY»f ¶fû»feQf°ff
õfSXf ·fb¦f°ff³f ¸fZÔ ¨fcIY IZY ¸ff¸f»fZ ¸fZÔ, ´fiÀ°ffU õfSXf ´fWX»fZ ÀfZ þ¸ff IYe ¦fBÊ SXfdVf IYû þ¶°f IYSX d»f¹ff þfE¦ff AüSX ÀfÔ´fdØf IYû dRYSX ÀfZ ³fe»ff¸fe IZY d»fE SXJf þfE¦ff AüSX dOXRYfg»MX JSXeQfSX IYf ÀfÔ´fdØf/SXfdVf IZY ÀfÔ¶fÔ²f ¸fZÔ IYûBÊ QfUf/Ad²fIYfSX
³fWXeÔ WXû¦ffÜ

7.  ¹fWX ´fiIYfVf³f AfIYdÀ¸fIY Af´fQf IZY A²fe³f WX`Ü
8. ¶fû»feQf°ffAûa IZY A´f³fZ dWX°f ¸fZÔ AÔd°f¸f Ãf¯f ¸fZÔ ¶fû»fe »f¦ff³fZ ÀfZ ¶f¨f³ff ¨ffdWXE ¢¹fûÔdIY ³f °fû CXªþeU³f À¸ffg»f RYfB³fZÔÀf ¶f`ÔIY AüSX ³f WXe ÀfZUf ´fiQf°ff dIYÀfe ·fe ¨fcIY/dURY»f°ff (BaMXSX³fZMX dURY»f°ff/d¶fþ»fe dURY»f°ff AfdQ) IZY d»fE

dþ¸¸fZQfSX WXûÔ¦fZ, EZÀfe AfIYdÀ¸fIY ´fdSXdÀ±fd°f¹fûÔ IYe §fMX³ffAûÔ ÀfZ ¶f¨f³fZ IZY d»fE ¶fû»feQf°ffAûÔ ÀfZ A³fbSXû²f WX` dIY UZ Àf·fe AfUV¹fIY ½¹fUÀ±ff/dUIY»´f þ`ÀfZ dIY d¶fþ»fe Af´fcd°fÊ ¶f`IY-A´f AfdQ IYe ½¹f½fÀ±ff IYSXZÔ, °ffdIY UZ EZÀfe dÀ±fd°f
ÀfZ ¶f¨f ÀfIZYÔ AüSX ÀfRY»f°ff´fcUÊIY ³fe»ff¸fe ¸fZÔ ·ff¦f »fZ ÀfIZYÔÜ
¹fWX ¶fÔ²fIY ÀfÔ´fdØf¹fûÔ IYe d¶fIiYe IZY d»fE d³f²ffÊdSX°f ÀffUÊþd³fIY ³fe»ff¸fe IZY ¶ffSXZ ¸fZÔ CX´fSXûöY ³ffd¸f°f IYªfÊQfSXûÔ/þ¸ff³f°fQfSXûÔ/¶fÔ²fIYIY°ffÊAûa IZY d»fE ·fe EIY Àfc¨f³ff WX`Ü

dQ³ffaIY : 23.11.2023, À±ff³f : ³fûEOXf ´fifd²fIÈY°f Ad²fIYfSXe, CXªþeU³f À¸ffg»f RYfB³fZÔÀf ¶f`ÔIY

´fÔþeIÈY°f IYf¹ffÊ»f¹f: ¦fiZ´f ¦ffOXÊ³f, ³fÔ¶fSX 27 °feÀfSXf kEl IiYfgÀf, 18UfÔ ¸fZ³f, 6UfÔ ¶»ffgIY, IYûSX¸fÔ¦f»ff, ¶fZÔ¦f»fb÷Y -560095
ÃfZÂfe¹f IYf¹ffÊ»f¹f : ªfeE¸fMXeMXe d¶fd»OaX¦f, ´»ffgMX ³fa. OXe-7, ÀfZ¢MXSX 3 ³fûEOXf (CX.´fi.)

VffJf IYf¹ffÊ»f¹f : CX«þeU³f À¸ffg»f RYfB³fZÔÀf ¶f`ÔIY, ³fûEOXf VffJf:- A´fSX ¦fifCXÔOX μ»fûSX, ´»ffgMX ³fÔ¶fSX ´fe-11, ÀfZ¢MXSX-18, ³fûEOXf, CX.´fi.-201301, CXªþeU³f À¸ffg»f RYfB³fZÔÀf ¶f`ÔIY, dUÄff³f
dUWXfSX VffJf:- ¦fifCXÔOX μ»fûSX AüSX »fûASX ¶fZÀf¸fZÔMX, ´»ffgMX ³fÔ.-3, EÀf.AfSX. EUÔ Àfe.E. ¸fÔÂff»f¹f IYf »fZAfCXMX ´»ff³f, AfBÊE³fþe ÀfûÀffBMXe d»fd¸fMXZOX IYfg»fû³fe, 

dUÄff³f dUWXfSX dQ»»fe -110092
ÀffUÊþd³fIY ³fe»ff¸fe Àfc¨f³ff

´fid°f·fcd°f dWX°f (´fiU°fÊ³f) d³f¹f¸ffU»fe 2002 IZY ´fSXÔ°fbIY d³f¹f¸f 8(6) AüSX 9 IZY Àff±f ´fdNX°f dUØfe¹f ÀfÔ´fdØf¹fûÔ IZY ´fid°f·fcd°fIYSX¯f AüSX ´fb³fd³fÊ¸ffÊ¯f AüSX ´fid°f·fcd°f dWX°f ´fi½f°fÊ³f Ad²fd³f¹f¸f (ÀfSXRZYÀfe Ad²fd³f¹f¸f) 2002
IZY °fWX°f d¶fIiYe IZY d»fE ÀffUÊþd³fIY Àfc¨f³ffÜ
CXªþeU³f IZY Ad²fIÈY°f Ad²fIYfSXe IZY øY´f ¸fZÔ A²fûWXÀ°ffÃfSXe À¸ffg»f RYfB³fZÔÀf ¶f`ÔIY d»fd¸fMXZOX ³fZ ÀfSXRZYÀfe Ad²fd³f¹f¸f IYe ²ffSXf 13(4) IZY °fWX°f ´fiQØf VfdöY¹fûÔ IYf ´fi¹fû¦f IYSX°fZ WXbE d³f¸³fd»fdJ°f ÀfÔ´fdØf IYf IY¶þf »fZ d»f¹ff WX`Ü dUVfZ¿f øY´f
ÀfZ IYþÊQfSX AüSX ¶fOÞXZ ´f`¸ff³fZ ´fSX þ³f°ff IYû Àfcd¨f°f dIY¹ff þf°ff WX` dIY ¶f`ÔIY IYe ¶fIYf¹ff SXfdVf IYe UÀfc»fe IZY d»fE ³fe¨fZ dQE ¦fE Jf°fZ ¸fZÔ ¶fÔ²fIY ÀfÔ´fdØf IYe ÀffUÊþd³fIY ³fe»ff¸fe kkþ`Àff WX` þWXfÔ WX`ll AüSX kkþ`Àff WX` ¹fWXe WX`ll IZY
Af²ffSX ´fSX ³fe¨fZ d³f²ffÊdSX°f d°fd±f ´fSX Af¹fûdþ°f IYe þfE¦feÜ 

ÀfÔ´fdØf dUUSX¯f/A³fbÀfc¨fe : 515 U¦fÊ RYeMX ¸ff´f Uf»fZ AfUfÀfe¹f μ»f`MX ³fÔ. ¹fcþeERY-2 IYf Àf¸fÀ°f ·ff¦f, DY´fSXe ·fc°f»f (E»fE¨fEÀf RiYÔMX ÀffBOX, d¶f³ff L°f IZY Ad²fIYfSX IZY) ´»ffgMX ³fÔ¶fSX Àfe1/2, ¶»ffgIYÀfe-1, OXeE»fERY AÔIbYSX dUWXfSX,
»fû³fe, °fWXÀfe»f AüSX dþ»ff ¦ffdþ¹ff¶ffQ, CXØfSX ´fiQZVf-201102 ´fSX dÀ±f°f WX`Ü CXØfSX: ´»ffgMX ³fÔ¶fSX E¸fE¸f-116, ´fcUÊ: ´»ffgMX ³fÔ¶fSX Àfe-1/3, QdÃf¯f: SXûOX 12 ¸feMXSX, ´fdV¨f¸f ´»ffgMX ³fÔ¶fSXÜ 1/1

ÀfÔ´fdØf dUUSX¯f/A³fbÀfc¨fe:- AfUfÀfe¹f §fSX ¸ff´f 338 U¦fÊ RYbMX IYf Àf¸fÀ°f ·ff¦f, JÀfSXf ³fÔ¶fSX 1525 IZY ·ff¦f ´fSX dÀ±f°f, dVfU dUWXfSX IYfg»fû³fe-1, »fû³fe, °fWXÀfe»f EUÔ dþ»ff ¦ffdþ¹ff¶ffQ, CXØfSX ´fiQZVf-201102Ü CXØfSX: QcÀfSXZ IYe ÀfÔ´fdØf,
´fcUÊ: 10 RYeMX ¨füOÞXe ÀfOÞXIY, QdÃf¯f: QcÀfSXZ IYe ÀfÔ´fdØf, ´fd›¸f: QcÀfSXZ IYe ÀfÔ´fdØf

IiY.
Àfa.

1.

2.

FY¯f
Jf°ff
Àfa£¹ff

234721
018000
0001

220380
300000
017

IYªfÊQfSX/ÀfWX-IYªfÊQfSX/
¦ffSaXMXSX IZY ³ff¸f

1. Aªf¹f IbY¸ffSX ¦fû¹f»f
´fbÂf ´fb÷Y¿fûØf¸f »ff»f ¦fû¹f»f
2. Àfbßfe ´fb¿´ff QZ½fe ´f°³fe
´fb÷Y¿fûØf¸f »ff»f ¦fû¹f»f

13-2 ¸ffa¦f
Àfc̈ f³ff IYe

d°fd±f °f±ff d°fd±f
°fIY ¸ffa¦f SXfdVf

d°fd±f
18.04.2022 

÷Y.
14,81346.00/

-

IY¶ªfZ IYe
d°fd±f

16.05.2023

d°fd±f °fIY
½f°fÊ¸ff³f ¶fIYf¹ff

VfZ¿f

÷Y.
20,06,714/-

(d°fd±f 
30-10-2023)

Àf¸´fdØf IZY
d³fSXeÃf¯f IYe
d°fd±f E½fa
Àf¸f¹f

11-dQÀf.-
2023

AfSXdÃf°f
¸fc»¹f ÷Y´f¹fZ

¸fZÔ

÷Y.
8.32 »ffJ

ªf¸ff ²fSXûWXSX SXfdVf
(BÊE¸fOXe) ÷Y. ¸fZÔ
(AfSXdÃf°f ¸fc»¹f
IYf 10%)

÷Y.
85000/-

BÊ-³fe»ff¸fe IYe
d°fd±f E½fa
Àf¸f¹f

28-dQÀf.-
2023 IYû
3.00 ¶fªfZ

A´f. ÀfZ 3.30
¶fªfZ A´f.

Àfad½fQf ªf¸ff
IYSX³fZ IYe
Aad°f¸f d°fd±f

27-dQÀf.-
2023

27-dQÀf.-
2023

28-dQÀf.-
2023 IYû
2.00 ¶fªfZ

A´f. ÀfZ 2.30
¶fªfZ A´f.

÷Y.
31000/-

÷Y.
3.04 »ffJ

11-dQÀf.-
2023

÷Y.
9,88,328/-

(d°fd±f
30.10.2023)

23.03.202327.12.2019
÷Y. 460566/-

1. Àf»fZJ ¨f³Q ´fbÂf
SXf¸f ¨f³QSX

2. ´f½f³f À´fûMÐÊXÀf E¯OX
d¦fμMÐXÀf

3. ßfe¸f°fe ²fSX¸f½f°fe
´f°³fe Àf»fZJ ¨f³Q

BÊE¸fOXe ªf¸ff IYSX³fZ WZX°fb Jf°ff
d½f½fSX¯f (BÊE¸fOXe dOX¸ffaOX OÑXfμMX IZY
øY´f ¸fZÔ CX«fe½f³f À¸ff»f ¶f`ÔIY IZY
´fÃf ¸fZÔ ªf¸ff IYe ªff³fe W`X)

BÊE¸fOXe IYû CXªþeU³f À¸ffg»f RYfB³fZÔÀf
¶f`ÔIY ³fûEOXf VffJf: - A´fSX ¦fifCXÔOX μ»fûSX,
´»ffgMX ³fÔ¶fSX ´fe- 11, ÀfZ¢MXSX -18,
³fûEOXf, CX.´fi. -201301 IZY ´fÃf ¸fZÔ
dOX¸ffÔOX OÑfμMX IZY ¸ff²¹f¸f ÀfZ þ¸ff dIY¹ff
þf³ff WX`

BÊE¸fOXe IYû CXªþeU³f À¸ffg»f RYfB³fZÔÀf ¶f`ÔIY dUÄff³f
dUWXfSX dÀ±f°f VffJf :
¦fifCXÔOX μ»fûSX AüSX d³f¨f»ff ¶fZÀf¸fZÔMX, ´»ffgMX ³fÔ¶fSX-3,
EÀf.AfSX. EUÔ Àfe.E. ¸fÔÂff»f¹f IYf »fZAfCXMX ´»ff³f,
AfBÊE³fþe ÀfûÀffBMXe d»fd¸fMXZOX IYfg»fû³fe, dUÄff³f
dUWXfSX dQ»»fe -110092 IZY ´fÃf ¸fZÔ °f`¹ffSX dOX¸ffÔOX
OÑfμMX IZY ¸ff²¹f¸f ÀfZ þ¸ff dIY¹ff þf³ff WX`Ü


		2023-11-23T13:21:49+0530
	ASHWANI KUMAR VERMA




